Team

Akron

Alabama
Alabama Birmingham
Arizona
Arkansas State
Army

Army

Auburn

Ball State

Baylor

Blue Gray

Boise State
Boston College
Bowling Green
Brown University
BYU

Cal

Central Michigan
Central Michigan
Clemson

Colgate

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado State
Columbia College
Connecticut
Cornell

East Carolina
FAU

FAU

Florida A&M
Fresno State
Georgia Southern
Georgia Tech
Hawaii

Bowl

All-Star Classic

Year

2009

Number Size

95
14
57
84
14
80
32
83
15
94
23
20
63
73
26
95
35
5
20
97
71

37
1

87

7
15
20
60
10
25
57
37
71
52

50
50
50
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
42
36
L

50
48
40
44
48
44
44
52
XXL
46
44
XL
L
44
M
42
56
44
48
XL
L
48
L
48
48

Color
White
White
Black
Navy
White
Black
Black
White
White
White
White
White

Burgandy

Orange
Brown
Bue
White
White
White
White
White
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
Navy
Red
White
Navy
White
Green
Red
White
Gold
Green

Last Name

D. Sims
Fletcher

Oliver

Turner

Cut
Line
SKkill
Line
SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
Line
SKkill
SKkill
Line
SKkill
SKkill
Line
Line
SKkill
Line
SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
Line
Line

Skill

Skill
Skill

Skill

Skill
Line

SKkill
Line
SKkill
Line
Line

Stock Sport

1
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Basketball

Basketball Shooting Shirt

Baseball

Hockey

Basketball



Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Illinois State
Indiana
Indiana

lowa State
Kansas

Kent State
Kentucky
Louisiana Lafayette
Louisanna Tech
Louisville
Maine
Marshall
Maryland
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami
Miami-Ohio
Miami-Ohio
Michigan State
Michigan Tech
Minnesota
Missouri

Navy
Nebraska
Nevada

Humanitarian Bowl

Fiesta Bowl
Rose Bowl
Orange Bowl

Liberty Bowl

Aloha Bowl

2006

2003
2006
2003

1993

49
82

40
98
16
50
33
12

68

44
XL
48

48
XL
48
Xl

48
XL

XXXL
44
48
46
46
44
42
44
46
42
48
44
50
44
46
46

48
20
46
42
46
42
44

Black
Black Neill
White Gilstrap
White
Red
White
Red
White
Blue
White
White
White
Red
White
White
Black Mack
White Mannix
White Walker
Green
Gray Clute
Green M. Rodriguez
Green J. Payton
Orange Shields
Orange
Green Olsen
Green McDougle
White Beard
White Geathers
Gray Smith
White
Red
White
Yellow
Maroon
White
White
White
White Bromley

Delhomme

Skill
Skill

SKkill
Line
SKkill
SKkill

SKkill
Skill
SKkill
SKkill
Line

Skill

Skill

Skill
Skill
Skill
Skill
Line
SKkill
SKkill

Skill
Skill
Skill

Skill
Skill
Line

Skill
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Basketball

Baseball

Baseball
Baseball

Baseball
Baseball

Baseball

Basketball

Baseball



New Hampshire
New Hampshire
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Northern Arizona
Northern Colorado
Northern lllinois
Notre Dame
Oklahoma

Ole Miss

Ole Miss

Ole Miss

Portland State
Portland State
Princeton

Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Richmond
Rutgers

Rutgers Insight Bowl
San Diego State
San Diego University
San Jose State
SMU

South Carolina
Southern University
St. John's
Syracuse

TCU

Temple

Temple
Tennessee
Tennessee

Texas

Texas State

Texas Tech

Texas Tech

10
97

99
53
38
57
96
85
64
67
99
4

88
85

50
14

38

53
89
28
22
30

33
54
34
91
52
33
9

42

L
M
XL
XL
XL
48
52
50
46
XXL
XL
XXXL

50
44
XL
M
L
L
46
L

44
XL
L
XL
42
42
L
44
50
52
XXL
XXL
L
46

White
Blue
Blue
White
Red
White
White
White
Gold
White
Red
Blue
White
Purple
Purple
Black
White
Blue
Navy
White
Red
Gray
White
White
Red
Blue
Navy
Red
White
Black
White
Maroon
White
Orange
White
Maroon
Red
Black

Martin

Dejworek

Cooper

Brinkley

Riddick
A. Fisher

Neatherlin

SKkill
Line
SKkill
SKkill
Line
Line
SKkill
Line
Line
SKkill
Line
Line
Line

SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
Line

SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
Line
SKkill
SKkill
Skill
SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
Line
SKkill
Line
Line
SKkill
SKkill
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Basketball
Basketball Pants
Baseball

Baseball



Texas Tech
Toledo

Tulane

Tulane

Tulane

Tulsa

UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

ULL

UNLV

UNLV

US Army

USC

Utah State

UTEP

UTEP

Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt

Wake Forest
Washington
Western Kentucky
Western Michigan
Western Michigan
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

All-American Bowl
Freedom Bowl

Senior Bowl
All-American Classic

2005

2001

1992

2001

67
52
27

31
44

16
94
16
16
58
36
14
31
96
4

48
50
44
XL
L
44
46
48
46
40
42
M
XXXL
50
L
44
M
XL
XL
48
48
XXL
40
46
40
44
46
52
L

White
White
Gray
Green
White
White
Blue
Blue
White
White
White
Red
White

White
White
Orange
White
Gold
Black
White
Gold
Red
White
Black
White
Red
Red
White

Brumby
Cannon

Carey
Ball
Krall

Stewart

Cotchery

Scott

Skill
Line

SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
Line
Line
SKkill

SKkill
Line
Line
SKkill
SKkill

SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
Line

SKkill
Line
SKkill
SKkill
SKkill
Line
SKkill

TOTAL:
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142

Baseball

Basketball

Basketball Shooting Shirt



